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	Место
	Партнер
	Партнерша
	ТСК
	Тренеры
	Тур 1
	
	Тур 2
	
	Тур 3
	
	Тур 4
	
	Тур 5
	
	Тур 6
	
	Тур 7
	
	Тур 8
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	Сумма

	1
	Матвеев Роман
	Черемных Злата
	Джонатан
	Малюта Раиса
	
	0
	2
	65
	2
	65
	2
	65
	2
	65
	2
	65
	2
	65
	2
	65
	455

	2
	Соколов Илья
	Вялкина Софья
	Новация, В Новгород
	Иванова Татьяна
	2
	65
	3
	60
	3
	60
	3
	60
	4
	55
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
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	3
	Одаев Александр
	Упатова Екатерина
	Эдельвейс
	Яковлев Артем
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	1
	70
	3
	60
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	200

	4
	Третьяков Владимир
	Масаева Надежда
	Тайм
	Левченко Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	55
	1
	70
	
	
	1
	70
	
	0
	195

	5
	Миронов Александр
	Байрамова Лейли
	Созвездие
	Селиховкина Татьяна
	
	0
	4
	55
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	3
	60
	
	0
	115

	6
	Сипченко Максим
	Шуварова Анастасия
	Стиль
	Москалева, Шуварова 
	
	0
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	70

	7
	Житник Иван
	Гуменюк Виктория
	ЦСТ
	Гаврилов, Гаврилова 
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	70

	8
	Толстокоров Валерий
	Калиновская Евгения
	Омега
	Сысоев Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
	70

	9
	Лысенко Никита
	Сосина Елизавета
	Импровизация
	Васенина Юлия
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	70
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